Die neue Pfarrei St. Heimerad

Samstag, 27.04.2024
Samstag, 27.04.2024
Sonntag, 28.04.2024
Sonntag, 28.04.2024
Sonntag, 28.04.2024
Sonntag, 28.04.2024
Sonntag, 28.04.2024

www.katholische-kirche-naumburg.de

17:00-19:30 Uhr
17:30-19:30 Uhr
08:15-09:00 Uhr
08:30-10:00 Uhr
09:30-11:30 Uhr
10:15-12:15 Uhr
10:30-13:00 Uhr

St. Marien Volkmarsen

St. Crescentius Naumburg
Herz-Jesu Wettesingen
St. Elisabeth Merxhausen
St. Marien Volkmarsen

St. Crescentius Naumburg
St. Maria Wolfhagen

www.katholische-kirche-volkmarsen.de www.katholische-kirche-wolfhagen.de





